1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12 JCB100505-601 600 ± 25% 100 1.10 50
JCB100505-301 300 ± 25% 100 0.80 100
JCB 100505-451 450 ± 25% 100 0.90 100
0.50 200
JCB 100505-241 240 ± 25% 100 0.70 100
500
0.45 200
JCB100505-221 220 ± 25% 100 0.70 100
JCB 100505-151 150 ± 25% 100 0.60 200
JCB100505-121 120 ± 25% 100
0.1 Min.
C D
JCB100505-900 90 ± 25% 100 0.45 200
0.40 200
0.30 500
JCB 100505-100 10 ± 25% 100 0.05
JCB 100505-101 100 ± 25% 100
Chip Bead-JCB 100505
No. Part No.
Impedance
Test
 Frequency
 (Ω) (MHz)
Part No.
Size (mm)
A B
0.5 ± 0.1JCB 100505 (0402) 1.0 ± 0.1 0.5 ± 0.1
JCB 100505-600 60 ± 25% 100
JCB100505-300 30 ± 25% 100
RDC
(Ω)
IDC
(mA)